
Composite
Fee

Per annum
(payable quarterly)

Kindergarten
to Preschool

One-Time
Admission Fee*

₹ 2,00,000

₹ 2,00,000

₹ 2,00,000

Registration
Fee

(One-Time, 
Non-Refundable)

₹ 50,000

₹ 50,000

₹ 50,000

Half-Yearly Fee

Investing in Excellence: A Commitment to Your Child’s Future

At King’s College UK, Gurugram, we believe that education is the most valuable investment
in a child’s future. Our carefully structured fee system ensures that your child receives the
highest standard of education, enriched with world-class facilities, international exposure,
and a nurturing learning environment.

Fee Structure (2026-2027)

Grade Level
Caution / Security

Fee 
(One-Time, Refundable)

Class I - V

Class VI - VIII

₹ 1,00,000

₹ 1,00,000

₹ 1,00,000

₹ 7,00,000

₹ 8,25,000

₹ 9,00,000

*Early Bird Offer: Admission Fee will be exempted for the first 100 Admissions.

Additional Inclusions & Costs

Meals (Charges included in the Composite Fee)
Includes two meals and a snack daily. 

Enjoy a balanced daily routine with two nourishing meals and a snack, carefully curated for
young learners.

Transport Fee Structure

Distance Annual Fee

Note: Transport Fee is payable on half-yearly basis.

Up to 10 km

10 - 20 km

Above 20 km

₹ 47,000

₹ 55,000

₹ 64,000

₹ 94,000

₹ 110,000

₹ 128,000


